
Date Day Activities

1-Jun Sunday

2-Jun Wednesday

3-Jun Thursday

4-Jun Friday

5-Jun Saturday

6-Jun Sunday

7-Jun Monday

8-Jun Tuesday

9-Jun Wednesday

10-Jun Thursday

11-Jun Friday

12-Jun Saturday

13-Jun Sunday

14-Jun Monday

15-Jun Tuesday

16-Jun Wednesday

17-Jun Thursday

18-Jun Friday

19-Jul Saturday

20-Jun Sunday

21-Jun Monday

22-Jun Tuesday

23-Jun Wednesday

24-Jun Thursday

25-Jun Friday

26-Jun Saturday

27-Jun Sunday

28-Jun Monday

29-Jun Tuesday

30-Jun Wednesday School Reopens For Std. I to V
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Summer Vacation

Activities to be conducted for the month of June (PRIMARY)



Date Day Activities

1-Jul Tuesday

2-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday

4-Jul Friday

CCA - STD. I to V 

STD. I- Colour the Drawing of Umbrella. (Use Crayon)

STD. II- Colour the picture of Rainy Season. (Use Crayon)

STD. III- Draw and  colour the picture of Rainy Season. (Use Crayon and sketch pen)

STD. IV- Draw and  colour the picture of Rainy Season and write five sentences on 

topic in any language. (English, Hindi, Marathi)STD. V- Draw and  colour the picture of Rainy Season and write slogan on topic in 

any language. (English, Hindi, Marathi)6-Jul Sunday

7-Jul Monday

8-Jul Tuesday

9-Jul Wednesday

10-Jul Thursday Special Assembly : Guru Purnima

11-Jul Friday

12-Jul Saturday CCA - STD. I to V - English Handwriting Competition

13-Jul Sunday

14-Jul Monday

15-Jul Tuesday

16-Jul Wednesday

17-Jul Thursday

18-Jul Friday

CCA - STD. I to V 

STD. I and II: Making of finger puppet using craft paper/News paper and 

Ice-cream stick
STD. III, IV and V: Making of finger puppet using socks

20-Jul Sunday

21-Jul Monday

22-Jul Tuesday

23-Jul Wednesday

24-Jul Thursday

25-Jul Friday

26-Jul Saturday PTM and PTA: I to V

Medical Checkup for teachers by Max Hospital27-Jul Sunday

28-Jul Monday

29-Jul Tuesday

30-Jul Wednesday

31-Jul Thursday
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5-Jul Saturday

19-Jul Saturday

Activities to be conducted for the month of July (PRIMARY)



Date Day Activities

1-Aug Friday

CCA: STD I to V

STD. I- Making of rakhi using clay.

STD. II- Making of rakhi using clay.

STD. III-Making of rakhi using Mauli.

STD. IV-Making of rakhi using colour paper. 

STD. V-Making of rakhi using waste material.

3-Aug Sunday

4-Aug Monday

5-Aug Tuesday

6-Aug Wednesday

7-Aug Thursday

8-Aug Friday Special Assembly : Rakshabandhan

9-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Rakshabandhan

10-Aug Sunday

11-Aug Monday

12-Aug Tuesday

13-Aug Wednesday

CCA for STD. I to V: Board Decoration House Wise Topic: Traditional 

Costume and History of Clothing in India.

15-Aug Friday Independence Day 

16-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Gopal kala

17-Aug Sunday

18-Aug Monday

19-Aug Tuesday Special Assembly on Sanskrit Diwas

20-Aug Wednesday

21-Aug Thursday

22-Aug Friday Special Assembly  on Pola

23-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Tanha pola

24-Aug Sunday

25-Aug Monday

26-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account of Hartalika

27-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account of Ganesh Chaturthi

28-Aug Thursday

29-Aug Friday Special Assembly on Ganesh Chaturthi

30-Aug Saturday PTM

31-Aug Sunday
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Worksheet No. 1: Std. I and II

2-Aug Saturday

14-Aug Thursday

Periodic I : Std. III to V

Activities to be conducted  for the month of August (PRIMARY)



Date Day Activities

1-Sep Monday Holiday on account of Gauri Pooja

2-Sep Tuesday

3-Sep Wednesday

4-Sep Thursday

5-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Eid - E- Milad

6-Sep Saturday Holiday on account of Anant Chaturdashi

7-Sep Sunday

8-Sep Monday

9-Sep Tuesday

10-Sep Wednesday

11-Sep Thursday

12-Sep Friday

13-Sep Saturday CCA STD. I to V :  Hindi Poem Recitation on Hindi Diwas 

14-Sep Sunday

15-Sep Monday

16-Sep Tuesday

17-Sep Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday

19-Sep Friday

CCA STD. I to V :

STD. I- Making of Pen Holder using paper cups

STD. II- Making of Pen Holder using old boxes

STD. III- Making of Pen Holder using ice-cream stick

STD. IV and V- Making of Pen Holder using straw

21-Sep Sunday

22-Sep Monday

23-Sep Tuesday

24-Sep Wednesday

25-Sep Thursday

26-Sep Friday

CCA STD. I to V :

STD. I and II - Making of Peacock using plam and decorate it with different 

material.

STD. III to IV - Draw Goddess Durga Devi and  decorate it with different

material.

28-Sep Sunday

29-Sep Monday

30-Sep Tuesday
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Worksheet No. 2 : Std. I and II

20-Sep Saturday

27-Sep Saturday

Activities to be conducted f for the month of September (Primary)



Activities to be conducted f for the month of October (Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Oct Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday Holiday on account of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti and Dussehra

3-Oct Friday

Death Anniversary of Manjula Didi 

STD. I to II : Eval - 1 

STD. III to V : Term l

5-Oct Sunday

6-Oct Monday

7-Oct Tuesday

8-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday

10-Oct Friday

11-Oct Saturday

12-Oct Sunday

13-Oct Monday STD. I to II : Eval - 1    and   STD. III to V : Term l                                                                                                    

14-Oct Tuesday Holiday on account of Dhammachakra Pravartan Din

15-Oct Wednesday

16-Oct Thursday

17-Oct Friday

CCA STD. I to V : Diwali Celebration

Std. I and II - Diya Decoration 

Std. III - Diya Decoration 

Std. I and II - Diya Decoration 

Std. I and II - Diya Decoration 

19-Oct Sunday

20-Oct Monday

21-Oct Tuesday

22-Oct Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday

24-Oct Friday

25-Oct Saturday

26-Oct Sunday

27-Oct Monday

28-Oct Tuesday

29-Oct Wednesday

30-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Friday
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Diwali vacations 

4-Oct Saturday

STD. I to II : Eval - 1                                                                                                                                         

STD. III to V : Term l

STD. I to II : Eval - 1                                                                                                                                         

STD. III to V : Term l

18-Oct Saturday



Date Day Activities

1-Nov Saturday

2-Nov Sunday

3-Nov Monday School reopens for teachers and students

4-Nov Tuesday

5-Nov Wednesday Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti

6-Nov Thursday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr. Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Friday

CCA Std. I to V 

Std. I and II- Object talk.                                                                                           

Std. III - Marathi Poem Recitation.                                                                              

Std. IV and V - English Poem Recitation.

9-Nov Sunday

10-Nov Monday

11-Nov Tuesday

12-Nov Wednesday

13-Nov Thursday

14-Nov Friday Children's Day Celebration

15-Nov Saturday CCA: Std. I to V : Final Round of Poem Recitation

16-Nov Sunday

17-Nov Monday

18-Nov Tuesday

19-Nov Wednesday

20-Nov Thursday

21-Nov Friday

22-Nov Saturday PTM

23-Nov Sunday

24-Nov Monday

25-Nov Tuesday

26-Nov Wednesday

27-Nov Thursday

28-Nov Friday

CCA: Std. I to V

CCA Std. I and II - Salad decoration and Explain its Importance.                                                                                                                                

Std. III - to  V - Cold Cooking / Flameless Cooking and Explain its Importance

30-Nov Sunday
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Diwali vacations 

29-Nov Saturday

Saturday8-Nov

Activities to be conducted for the month of November (Primary)



Date Day Activities

1-Dec Monday

2-Dec Tuesday

3-Dec Wednesday Death Anniversary of Shri. H. G. Goel

World Disabled Day4-Dec Thursday

5-Dec Friday

6-Dec Saturday CCA Std. I to V                                                                                                                     

CCA Std. I and II - Fancy Dress Competition.                                                                                                                                

Std. III - to  V - Greeting Card Making for your Ideal and write a 

message for them.

7-Dec Sunday

8-Dec Monday

9-Dec Tuesday

10-Dec Wednesday

11-Dec Thursday

12-Dec Friday

13-Dec Saturday CCA : Std. I to V- Final Round of CCA Competition.

14-Dec Sunday

15-Dec Monday

16-Dec Tuesday

17-Dec Wednesday

18-Dec Thursday

19-Dec Friday

20-Dec Saturday CCA Std. I to V - Collage Making Competition

21-Dec Sunday

22-Dec Monday

23-Dec Tuesday

24-Dec Wednesday

25-Dec Thursday Holiday on account of Christmas

26-Dec Friday

27-Dec Saturday

28-Dec Sunday

29-Dec Monday

30-Dec Tuesday

31-Dec Wednesday
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Worksheet No. 3 : Std. I and II

Activities to be conducted for the month of December (Primary)



Date Day Activities

1-Jan Thursday

2-Jan Friday

3-Jan Saturday

4-Jan Sunday

5-Jan Monday

6-Jan Tuesday

7-Jan Wednesday

8-Jan Thursday

9-Jan Friday

10-Jan Saturday

11-Jan Sunday

12-Jan Monday

13-Jan Tuesday

14-Jan Wednesday Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti

15-Jan Thursday

16-Jan Friday

17-Jan Saturday

18-Jan Sunday

19-Jan Monday

20-Jan Tuesday

21-Jan Wednesday

22-Jan Thursday

23-Jan Friday

24-Jan Saturday PTM

25-Jan Sunday

26-Jan Monday Republic Day

27-Jan Tuesday

28-Jan Wednesday

29-Jan Thursday

30-Jan Friday

31-Jan Saturday
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Periodic II : Std. III to V

Activities to be conducted for the month of January(Primary)



Date Day Activities

1-Feb Sunday

2-Feb Monday

3-Feb Tuesday

4-Feb Wednesday

5-Feb Thursday

6-Feb Friday

7-Feb Saturday

8-Feb Sunday

9-Feb Monday

10-Feb Tuesday

11-Feb Wednesday

12-Feb Thursday

13-Feb Friday

14-Feb Saturday

15-Feb Sunday

16-Feb Monday

17-Feb Tuesday

18-Feb Wednesday

19-Feb Thursday Holiday on account of Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20-Feb Friday

21-Feb Saturday

22-Feb Sunday

23-Feb Monday

24-Feb Tuesday

25-Feb Wednesday

26-Feb Thursday

27-Feb Friday

28-Feb Saturday
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Worksheet No. 4 : Std. I and II

Activities to be conducted for the month of February (Primary)



Activities to be conducted for the month of March (Primary)

Date Day Activities

1-Mar Sunday

2-Mar Monday

3-Mar Tuesday

4-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Dhuliwandan

5-Mar Thursday

6-Mar Friday

7-Mar Saturday

8-Mar Sunday

9-Mar Monday

10-Mar Tuesday

11-Mar Wednesday

12-Mar Thursday

13-Mar Friday

14-Mar Saturday

15-Mar Sunday

16-Mar Monday

17-Mar Tuesday

18-Mar Wednesday

19-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa

20-Mar Friday

21-Mar Saturday Holiday on account of Ramzan Eid

22-Mar Sunday

23-Mar Monday

24-Mar Tuesday

25-Mar Wednesday

26-Mar Thursday

27-Mar Friday

28-Mar Saturday

29-Mar Sunday

30-Mar Monday STD. I and II - Evaluation and  STD. III to V Term - II

31-Mar Tuesday Holiday on Account  Mahavir Jayanti
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STD. I and II - Evaluation II and  STD. III to V Term - II



Date Day Activities

1-Apr Wednesday

2-Apr Thursday STD. I and II - Evaluation II and  STD. III to V Term - II

3-Apr Friday Holiday on Account  Good Friday

4-Apr Saturday STD. I and II - Evaluation II and  STD. III to V Term - II

5-Apr Sunday

6-Apr Monday

7-Apr Tuesday

8-Apr Wednesday

9-Apr Thursday

10-Apr Friday

11-Apr Saturday

12-Apr Sunday

13-Apr Monday STD. I and II - Evaluation II and  STD. III to V Term - II

14-Apr Tuesday Holiday on Account Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr Wednesday

16-Apr Thursday

17-Apr Friday

18-Apr Saturday

19-Apr Sunday

20-Apr Monday

21-Apr Tuesday PTM

22-Apr Wednesday

23-Apr Thursday

24-Apr Friday

25-Apr Saturday

26-Apr Sunday

27-Apr Monday

28-Apr Tuesday

29-Apr Wednesday

30-Apr Thursday Report card : STD. I to V
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STD. I and II - Evaluation II and  STD. III to V Term - II

Activities to be conducted for the month of April(Primary)


